
MINIGOLF

CHILDREN
GIMNASIA

PETANCA

PING-PONG

B1B2

B3 B5B4

01020304050607080910111213141516

17 18 2019 21 22 2423 25 26 2827 29 30 3231 33 34 3635 37 38 4039

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

PLANTA PRIMERA

01
02

03
04

05
06

07
08

09
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

33
34

35
36

37
38

39
40



DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

TERRAZA

BAÑO 1BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

TERRAZA

DORMITORIO 3

DORMITORIO 2

BAÑO 2

BAÑO 1

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

TERRAZA

BAÑO 1 BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

TERRAZA

BAÑO 1 BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

TERRAZA

BAÑO 1BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

TERRAZA

DORMITORIO 3

DORMITORIO 2

BAÑO 2

BAÑO 1

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

TERRAZA

BAÑO 1 BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

TERRAZA

BAÑO 1 BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

TERRAZA

BAÑO 1BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

TERRAZA

DORMITORIO 3

DORMITORIO 2

BAÑO 2

BAÑO 1

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

TERRAZA

BAÑO 1 BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

TERRAZA

BAÑO 1 BAÑO 2

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

SALON-COMEDOR
COCINA

PASO

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

MINIGOLF

CHILDREN
GIMNASIA

PETANCA

PING-PONG

B1B2

B3 B5B4

01
02

03
04

05
06

07
08

09
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

33
34

35
36

37
38

39
40

01020304050607080910111213141516

17 18 2019 21 22 2423 25 26 2827 29 30 3231 33 34 3635 37 38 4039

PLANTA BAJA


